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Function CE690L CE690R
#&O
iR 3 x USB Type A &3k (Bt) 3 x USB Type A &3k (At)
EmO 1 x DVI-D #k (B®&) 1 x DVI-D & (A&)
1 x Mini Stereo Jack &3 (&) 1 x Mini Stereo Jack &3k (&&)
1 x Mini Stereo Jack &3k (¥41t) 1 x Mini Stereo Jack &3k ($¥41t)
KVM i 2 x USB Type B @3k () N/A
] 1 x DVI-D &k (B®&8)
1 x Mini Stereo Jack &3k (&)




1 x Mini Stereo Jack &3k ($¥41t)

RS-232 1 x DB-9 & (F&) 1 x DB-9 3k (B&)

B 1 x DCEJRIEHEE (RE) 1 x DCHRIGHE (Re)
HLF/N/ 1 x 3@ SFP (LC) 1 x X[@ SFP (LC)

il

LED

k! 1 (&) N/A

PP £ 1 (48) 1 (8)

JE3 2 1 (48) 1(58&)

FAES

BRI 1 x #258 1 x 1%

prib e

B i e N/A 1 x %4

HLF

1RIFIERS 20 km & (SM) 4 20 km % (SM) &

K 1310/1550 nm (E&RF SM) 1310/1550 nm (i&FF SM)
== B4t : 3.125G bps BY4T : 3.125G bps

In¥E DC5.3V:6.46W:45BTU DC5.3V:5.94W:43BTU
MR

RERE 0-50°C 0-50°C

fEFRE -20 - 60°C -20 - 60°C

2E 0-80% RH, T4 0-80% RH, T4

ik EH

sz =B EA=S

58 1.12kg (2.47 1b) 1.12kg (2.471b)

R (K 21.50 x 16.33 x 4.18 cm 21.50 x 16.29 x 4.18 cm
X B X (8.46 x 6.43 x 1.65 in.) (8.46 x 6.41 x 1.65 in.)
=)
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2. BiERAMFSIEC 60793-2-50 B1.13§ITU-T G.652.B
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